
  RUSTY THOMAS MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP TOUR.
2024 GIRLS DIVISION

PL NAME L P S TOTAL SCHOOL G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

1 Hannah Reid 12 E F 1150 Flushing 173 171 236 255 166 149

2 Alyssa Tanner 40 D F 1126 Traverse City West 244 205 188 184 143 162

3 Taylor Phillips 38 D F 1068 Traverse City West 163 164 188 169 193 191

4 Brooklyn Sutter 16 D F 1051 Midland High 158 203 143 224 168 155

5 Zoey Sequin 30 E F 1003 Midland High 177 184 150 172 172 148

6 Isabella Dilts 36 E F 1001 New Lothrop 180 140 137 201 188 155

7 Lily Jurvelin 12 F F 990 Flushing 141 134 195 171 157 192

8 Jordan LaFleur 36 D F 968 Traverse City West 145 170 184 161 142 166

9 Isabellah Asaro 24 F F 958 Lapeer 144 137 176 169 161 171

10 Lauren Johnson 8 E F 938 Bay City John Glenn 179 177 148 169 150 115

11 Mya Jarvis 10 F F 929 Carrolton 197 134 177 149 141 131

12 Chelsie Voss 6 F F 925 Bay City John Glenn 136 163 133 171 198 124

13 Carlyne Malone 34 F F 924 New Lothrop 136 153 184 155 138 158

14 Lily Neveau 2 E F 909 Bay City Central 151 155 155 172 152 124

15 Grace Henriquez 30 F F 903 Midland High 125 160 154 137 169 158

16 Haylee Timm 6 E F 900 Bay City John Glenn 138 172 164 138 141 147

17 Haley Hodges 40 F F 889 Saginaw Heritage 159 189 155 126 128 132

18 Ava Brannan 20 E F 884 Howell 141 107 154 187 130 165

19 Samantha Bean 16 E F 880 Flushing 144 162 134 113 157 170

20 Caeli Schultz 4 F F 869 Bay City John Glenn 116 118 183 147 128 177

21 Lacy Jamrog 8 F F 867 Bay City John Glenn 133 153 153 139 153 136

22 Olivia Jane 2 F F 861 Bay City Central 137 156 132 128 155 153

23 Brooke Taylor 25 C F 846 Lapeer 127 125 118 159 144 173

24 Emily Richardson 24 E F 838 Howell 107 182 131 121 172 125

25 Addison Hippensteel 16 F F 837 Flushing 134 170 127 124 158 124

26 Madisyn Galan 10 E F 825 Bay City John Glenn 136 138 125 130 187 109

27 Alexia Wendling 38 F F 822 New Lothrop 109 132 149 146 145 141

28 Makynna Sharp 20 F F 813 Howell 131 114 163 113 161 131

29 Soraya Walker 4 E F 810 Bay City Central 130 165 132 131 104 148

30 Mya Gissendanner 40 E F 804 Saginaw Heritage 159 109 134 137 134 131

31 Alaina Fleming 38 E F 798 New Lothrop 140 146 159 132 122 99

32 Victoria Johnson 34 E F 787 New Lothrop 150 133 123 134 115 132

33 Avery Babcock 13 C F 776 Bullock Creek 132 98 111 128 173 134

34 Lilliee Behter 26 F F 775 Lapeer 132 95 147 132 168 101

35 Trinity Rowe 13 B F 761 Bullock Creek 138 130 123 124 104 142

36 Zoie Furtenberry 14 E F 743 Flushing 100 121 157 98 146 121

37 Olivia Sieggreen 32 E F 726 Midland High 115 123 106 123 125 134

38 Evelyn Eickholt 14 F F 672 Flushing 121 92 103 102 138 116

39 Danielle Birchmeier 36 F F 654 New Lothrop 80 161 82 99 139 93

40 Angel Rice 32 F F 648 New Lothrop 95 125 107 91 124 106

41 Lorrlei Miller 22 F F 616 Howell 110 91 132 94 97 92

42 Kiersten Mann 26 E F 610 Lapeer 57 115 114 76 137 111

43 Breana Kubitski 22 E F 195 Howell 121 74 0 0 0 0



  RUSTY THOMAS MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP TOUR.
2024 BOYS DIVISION

PL NAME L P S TOTAL SCHOOL G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6

1 Canden Caswell 37 C M 1251 Owosso 180 188 212 204 198 269

2 Mayson Knop 21 C M 1245 Frankenmuth 176 190 219 243 245 172

3 Derik Prast 23 C M 1223 Freeland 211 233 233 172 204 170

4 Michael Richardson 19 A M 1216 Flushing 231 170 237 196 187 195

5 Miles Paetz 19 C M 1212 Frankenmuth 214 185 202 195 151 265

6 Evan Daly 29 A M 1199 Midland High 216 166 217 152 214 234

7 Aiden Archuleta 9 A M 1199 Bay City Western 171 203 205 169 242 209

8 Gavin Ward 18 F M 1194 Marysville 183 171 258 238 168 176

9 Donte Reeves 39 B M 1186 Traverse City West 231 202 176 140 242 195

10 Laim Liddle 23 B M 1185 Frankenmuth 264 189 233 178 146 175

11 Reese Southern 9 B M 1179 Bay City Western 192 221 194 202 188 182

12 Ashtin Andres 33 A M 1177 New Lothrop 219 233 211 189 153 172

13 Anthony Davis 35 A M 1164 Bullock Creek 171 197 161 208 189 238

14 Cooper Phillips 39 C M 1156 Traverse City West 171 178 222 234 152 199

15 Cole Bradshaw 29 B M 1145 New Lothrup 188 173 193 164 254 173

16 Noah Spannagel 6 D M 1130 St. Charles 149 167 238 205 180 191

17 Stefano Clifford 7 B M 1128 Bay City Western 237 159 161 157 201 213

18 Zach Brevard 3 C M 1102 Bay City John Glenn 209 205 178 139 191 180

19 DaVeon Welch 13 A M 1099 Bridgeport 190 184 172 146 174 233

20 Nathan Gwizdala 3 A M 1096 Bay City John Glenn 198 180 211 184 152 171

21 Alex Palmer 21 B M 1083 Frankenmuth 161 206 152 220 158 186

22 Gavin Bean 15 B M 1074 Flushing 131 150 164 144 206 279

23 Vincent Trevino 24 D M 1055 Saginaw Heritage 157 166 210 167 184 171

24 Tyson Cwiklinski 5 C M 1047 Bay City John Glenn 189 160 199 157 171 171

25 Lincoln Godin 31 B M 1035 New Lothrop 197 184 218 149 110 177

26 Carson Yurgaites 7 C M 1033 Bay City Western 190 139 144 156 151 253

27 Zach Burger 35 B M 1025 Midland High 215 155 148 169 144 194

28 Brayden Fortenberry 15 C M 1006 Flushing 170 150 155 167 212 152

29 James Rutledge 34 D M 1006 Midland High 138 163 150 188 194 173

30 Chris Walters 39 A M 1000 Traverse City West 181 203 180 161 135 140

31 Mason Temple 37 B M 995 Owosso 156 153 165 159 164 198

32 Rogan Haenlein 20 D M 989 Saginaw Heritage 164 135 130 184 185 191

33 Parker Kagray 17 A M 987 Flushing 119 236 199 134 132 167

34 Tyrone Olson 31 C M 983 New Lothrop 184 89 227 182 148 153

35 Jonathan Gage 9 C M 973 Birch Run 159 148 154 197 161 154

36 Sawyer Haubenstricker 1 A M 955 Bay City Central 125 136 189 143 181 181

37 Brady Shavrnach 25 A M 951 Freeland 136 164 137 148 158 208

38 Lincoln Waliczek 21 A M 948 Frankenmuth 135 170 166 183 150 144

39 Alex Blake 37 A M 947 New Lothrop 148 151 174 155 174 145

40 Joey Elliott 18 E M 944 New Haven 162 106 174 146 184 172

41 Brendon Servantes 4 D M 926 St. Charles 141 139 149 176 160 161



42 Mason Hopkins 2 D M 925 St. Charles 186 133 125 170 132 179

43 Zach Randall-Finney 30 D M 919 Midland High 136 176 169 166 139 133

44 Tyler Dominowski 26 D M 917 Midland High 131 135 186 147 177 141

45 Phoenix Thompson 19 B M 912 Bullock Creek 146 153 167 137 145 164

46 Johnathan Russell 5 B M 910 Bay City John Glenn 128 181 139 151 153 158

47 Cohl Brodock 33 C M 898 New Lothrop 115 117 157 179 156 174

48 Gavin Guzy 8 D M 894 St. Charles 185 105 169 129 165 141

49 Nathan Stewart 3 B M 892 Bay City John Glenn 146 150 162 163 125 146

50 Tyler Garza 17 B M 880 Flushing 133 130 186 121 134 176

51 Kampen Stacey 18 D M 874 Howell 121 135 148 139 168 163

52 Jack Varney 23 A M 872 Frankenmuth 167 152 132 155 133 133

53 Marcus Herrera 1 C M 827 Bay City Central 113 157 164 136 125 132

54 Ethan Meyer 5 A M 825 Bay City John Glenn 154 130 139 146 119 137

55 Caden Comer 14 D M 824 Howell 117 177 124 139 152 115

56 Marcus Trevino 17 C M 820 Saginaw Heritage 132 146 139 134 134 135

57 Ethan Starke 32 D M 817 Midland High 121 175 147 97 125 152

58 Myles Salazar 15 A M 813 Carrolton 144 145 101 132 141 150

59 Shane Hawkins 11 A M 802 Birch Run 122 102 117 146 128 187

60 Michael Panko 1 B M 800 Bay City Central 157 126 106 124 138 149

61 Damon Andres 31 A M 797 New Lothrop 140 140 121 128 131 137

62 Cody Miner 7 A M 789 Bay City John Glenn 122 149 135 135 143 105

63 Nolan Harbaugh 10 D M 773 Howell 125 140 136 119 117 136

64 Walker Roy 11 B M 753 Birch Run 90 120 126 143 159 115

65 Joshua Colpaert 25 B M 751 Freeland 134 121 116 130 117 133

66 Drew Stephan 22 D M 718 Saginaw Heritage 135 131 76 131 122 123

67 Brendin Williams 11 C M 714 Birch Run 106 110 133 108 136 121

68 Joseph Olivio 12 D M 703 Howell 87 108 112 141 103 152



RUSTY THOMAS MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP TOUR.
2024 GIRLS DIVISION

21-22

1 Hannah Reid 1150 Flushing 1 Hannah Reid Flushing 206

2 Alyssa Tanner 1126 TC West 10 Ava Brannan Howell 167

21-22 23-24

3 Taylor Phillips 1068 TC West 156 2 Alyssa Tanner TC West 209

18 Ava Brannan 884 Howell 167 9 Lily Neveau BC Central 173

23-24 25-26

4 Brooklyn Sutter 1051 Midland High 194 3 Brooklyn Sutter Midland High 158

17 Haley Hodges 889 Heritage 171 8 Carlyne Malone New Lothrop 156

25-26 27-28

5 Zoey Sequin 1003 Midland High 168 4 Zoey Sequin Midland High 133

16 Haylee Timm 900 John Glenn 158 7 Mya Jarvis Carrolton 189

27-28 29-30

6 Isabella Dilts 1001 New Lothrop 191 5 Isabella Dilts New Lothrop 161

15 Grace Henriquez 903 Midland High 145 6 Isabella Asaro Lapeer 163

29-30

7 Lily Jurvelin 990 Flushing 165 STEPLADDER

14 Lily Neveau 909 BC Central 189 9-10

31-32 5 Mya Jarvis Carrolton 186

8 Jordan LaFleur 968 TC West 164 4 Isabella Asaro Lapeer 150

13 Carlyne Malone 924 New Lothrop 173

33-34 5 Mya Jarvis Carrolton 131

9 Isabellah Asaro 958 Lapeer 138 3 Brooklyn Sutter Midland High 192

12 Chelsie Voss 925 John Glenn 119

35-36 3 Brooklyn Sutter Midland High 192

10 Lauren Johnson 938 Johng Glenn 155 2 Alyssa Tanner TC West 144

11 Mya Jarvis 929 Carrolton 166

3 Brooklyn Sutter Midland High 171

1 Hannah Reid Flushing 172

2024 SINGLES CHAMPION

1 500 HANNAH REID - FLUSHING

2 400

3 300

4 200

5 120

6 100

7 100

8 100

9 100

10 100



RUSTY THOMAS MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP TOUR.
2024 BOYS DIVISION

15-16

1 Canden Caswell 1251 Owosso 1 Canden Caswell Owosso 199

2 Mayson Knop 1245 Frankenmuth 10 Stefano Clifford BC Western 225

19-20 13-14

3 Derik Prast 1223 Freeland 196 2 Mayson Knop Frankenmuth 213

18 Zach Brevard 1102 John Glenn 156 9 Cole Bradshaw New Lothrop 192

17-18 11-12

4 Michael Richardson1216 Flushing 156 3 Derik Prast Freeland 215

17 Stefano Clifford 1128 BC Western 187 8 Anthony Davis Bullock Creek 172

15-16 7-8

5 Miles Paetz 1212 Frankenmuth 179 4 Miles Peatz Frankenmuth 204

16 Noah Spannagel 1130 St. Charles 164 7 Ashlin Andres New Lothrop 224

13-14 3-4

6 Evan Daly 1199 Midland High 170 5 Aiden Archuleta BC Western 160

15 Cole Bradshaw 1145 New Lothrop 205 6 Liam Liddle Frankenmuth 212

11-12

7 Aiden Archuleta 1199 BC Western 206 STEPLADDER

14 Cooper Phillips 1156 TC West 159 5-6

7-8 5 Stefano Clifford BC Western 158

8 Gavin Ward 1194 Marysville 200 4 Ashlin Andres New Lothrop 140

13 Anthony Davis 1164 Bullock Creek 203

3-4 5 Stefano Clifford BC Western 201

9 Donte Reeves 1186 TC West 171 3 Liam Liddle Frankenmuth 165

12 Ashtin Andres 1177 New Lothrop 224

1-2 5 Stefano Clifford BC Western 164

10 Laim Liddle 1185 Frankenmuth 204 2 Derik Prast Freeland 173

11 Reese Southern 1179 BC Western 159

5 Derik Praast Freeland 195

1 Mason Knop Frankenmuth 179

1 500 2024 SINGLES CHAMPION

2 400 DERIK PRAST - FREELAND

3 300

4 200

5 120

6 100

7 100

8 100

9 100

10 100


